
   
  
 Voorheesville 5K Run 
 Voorheesville High School 
 Voorheesville, NY 
 August 20, 2016                     Hilltown Triple Crown 5K Series 
                                                 RACE #2 
 
 
 Results by White Knight Timing & Race Management 
 
 
  
 Overall 
 
  Pl  Comp#  Name                   Sex/Age   City/State                     Time  
========================================================================================= 
    1  2778  Ensslin, Evan              M15  Altamont, NY                    17:02 
    2  2765  Valvo, Noah                M17  Delanson, NY                    17:41 
    3  2786  Bright, Jonathan           M46  Guilderland, NY                 18:48 
    4  2757  Sears, Ben                 M32  Albany, NY                      19:23 
    5  2695  Pris, Andy                 M40  Altamont, NY                    19:28 
    6  2579  Allen, Alexander           M16  Guilderland, NY                 20:02 
    7  2598  Jablonowski, Tom           M46  Voorheesville, NY               20:15 
    8  2689  Munson, Rick               M59  Prattsville, NY                 20:16 
    9  2692  Pappalau, Ryan             M17  Berne, NY                       20:34 
   10  2681  Leavitt, Christopher       M28  Schenectady, NY                 20:37 
   11  2590  Fishlinger, Andrew         M23  Albany, NY                      20:40 
   12  2691  Palmer, Chris              M42  Middleburgh, NY                 20:53 
   13  2690  Murphy, Erin               W36  Albany, NY                      21:17 
   14  2687  Miller, Richard            M45  Cobleskill, NY                  21:24 
   15  2591  Gerard, Christopher        M37  Albany, NY                      21:25 
   16  2793  Campbell, Andy             M59  Albany, NY                      21:47 
   17  2580  Bennett, Tom               M31  Altamont, NY                    22:09 
   18  2785  Cosby, Adrian              M40  Columbus, OH                    22:44 
   19  2779  Ensslin, Dylan             M11  Altamont, NY                    22:53 
   20  2752  Rohan, Meaghan             W16  East Durham, NY                 22:55 
   21  2685  McCutcheon, Brigham        M43  Altamont, NY                    23:09 
   22  2699  Puzulis, Michelle          W12  East Berne, NY                  23:12 
   23  2784  Cosamano, Lauren           W37  Voorheesville, NY               23:40 
   24  2589  DiStefano, Keith           M28  Albany, NY                      23:46 
   25  2751  Rivers, Corey              M19  Schenectady, NY                 24:01 
   26  2772  Dykstra, Rachel            W23  Voorheesville, NY               24:41 
   27  2682  Legg-Rubinger, Catherine   W45  Tannersville, NY                24:55 
   28  2791  Bajouwa, Haytham           M51  Berne, NY                       24:56 
   29  2781  Hopper, Matthew            M26  Voorheesville, NY               25:31 
   30  2677  King, Dayton               M37  Gloversville, NY                25:57 
   31  2764  Tumidajewicz, Chester      M62  Amsterdam, NY                   26:06 
   32  2698  Pris, Tom                  M12  Altamont, NY                    26:12 
   33  2792  Hampston, Anna             W12  Voorheesville, NY               26:12 
   34  2787  Houghtaling, Eric          M56  Delmar, NY                      26:15 
   35  2694  Pignetti, Sherri           W53  Cohoes, NY                      26:18 
   36  2780  Quinto, Matt               M45  Coeymans, NY                    26:42 
   37  2790  Hampston, Katie            W14  Voorheesville, NY               26:43 
   38  2674  Jones, Greg                M40  Delmar, NY                      26:48 
   39  2596  Hess, AnnMarie             W37  Albany, NY                      27:23 
   40  2766  Washco, Melissa            W34  Menands, NY                     27:39 
   41  2770  Ibanez-Granados, Camilo    M20  Glenmont, NY                    27:40 
   42  2789  Briglt, Susan              W42  Guilderland, NY                 27:54 
   43  2795  Campbell, Chelsey          W23  Albany, NY                      28:06 
   44  2796  Gaffey, Rachel             W23  Albany, NY                      28:07 
   45  2788  Moore, Jim                 M76  Niskayuna, NY                   28:09 
   46  2753  Roosa, Darwin              M66  Altamont, NY                    28:20 
   47  2597  Hotaling, Jim              M76  Niverville, NY                  28:27 
   48  2763  Terrell, Jenny             W32  East Berne, NY                  28:35 
   49  2592  Gies, Mike                 M68  Voorheesville, NY               29:03 



  
   50  2587  Darby, Ashley              W29  Schenectady, NY                 29:05 
   51  2773  Salvi, Nick                M29  Albany, NY                      29:26 
   52  2756  Rothaupt, Jack             M13  Niskayuna, NY                   29:40 
   53  2771  Mason, Matthew             M29  Albany, NY                      29:50 
   54  2774  Gifford, Gina              W48  Woodstock, NY                   30:11 
   55  2782  Marre, Valerie             W63  Albany, NY                      30:15 
   56  2783  Hoerz, Lisa                W29  Schenectady, NY                 30:34 
   57  2775  Douglas, Rachel            W42  Rexford, NY                     30:43 
   58  2599  Jaskolka, Jennifer         W43  Ravena, NY                      30:52 
   59  2684  Maloney, Jayne             W48  Delmar, NY                      31:00 
   60  2679  Lamb, Edesse               W25  Troy, NY                        31:07 
   61  2755  Rothaupt, Debra            W49  Niskayuna, NY                   31:19 
   62  2582  Charlebois, Donna          W58  East Berne, NY                  31:26 
   63  2680  Laroche, Anne              W64  Venice, NY                      31:31 
   64  2585  Daley, Timothy             M30  Troy, NY                        31:56 
   65  2675  Kaye, Marie                W61  Altamont, NY                    32:02 
   66  2678  Klim, Susan                W61  Altamont, NY                    32:29 
   67  2686  McGrath, Alice             W30  Round Lake, NY                  32:57 
   68  2583  Connors, Amanda            W30  Voorheesville, NY               33:01 
   69  2768  Hein, Joe                  M66  Altamont, NY                    33:44 
   70  2696  Pris, Lexi                 W11  Altamont, NY                    34:46 
   71  2697  Pris, Suzy                 W40  Altamont, NY                    34:52 
   72  2581  Carpenter, Alice           W66  Delmar, NY                      35:04 
   73  2776  Douglas, Bruce             M45  Rexford, NY                     35:26 
   74  2777  Knouse, Robert             M76  Voorheesville, NY               35:26 
   75  2760  Solt, Michael              M39  Rensselaer, NY                  35:29 
   76  2586  Daley, William             M48  Watervliet, NY                  35:30 
   77  2588  Della Rocco, Tony          M32  Saratoga Springs, NY            35:47 
   78  2600  Johnston, Nancy            W70  Ballston Lake, NY               38:28 
   79  2794  Kirsten, Mary              W56  Schenectady, NY                 38:38 
   80  2676  Kelly, Joe                 M83  Menands, NY                     39:40 
   81  2584  Coryell, Barbara           W49  Ravena, NY                      39:51 
   82  2700  Ricketson, Bob             M71  Coxsackie, NY                   40:05 
   83  2593  Gundlach, Eileen           W79  Howes Cave, NY                  41:10 
   84  2683  Madison, Daniel            M53  Altamont, NY                    41:32 
   85  2762  Strobeck, Thomas           M67  Catskill, NY                    42:22 
   86  2595  Gundlach, Richard          M84  Howes Cave, NY                  42:39 
   87  2769  Orner, Ken                 M86  DelRay Beach, FL                43:54 
   88  2761  Stawski, Diane             W62  Greenville, NY                  47:17 
 
 
 
   Age Groups 
 
 
======================================================================= 
    Name                 Sex/Age  City/State              Time   
======================================================================= 
Overall Results Women 5000 Run 
  1 Murphy, Erin             W36 Albany, NY               21:17 
  2 Rohan, Meaghan           W16 East Durham, NY          22:55 
  3 Puzulis, Michelle        W12 East Berne, NY           23:12 
 
Overall Results Men 5000 Run 
  1 Ensslin, Evan            M15 Altamont, NY             17:02 
  2 Valvo, Noah              M17 Delanson, NY             17:41 
  3 Bright, Jonathan         M46 Guilderland, NY          18:48 
 
 
Women 
 
1-12 Results 
  1 Hampston, Anna           W12 Voorheesville, NY        26:12 
  2 Pris, Lexi               W11 Altamont, NY             34:46 



  
 
13-16 Results  
  1 Hampston, Katie          W14 Voorheesville, NY        26:43 
 
20-24 Results  
  1 Dykstra, Rachel          W23 Voorheesville, NY        24:41 
  2 Campbell, Chelsey        W23 Albany, NY               28:06 
  3 Gaffey, Rachel           W23 Albany, NY               28:07 
 
25-29 Results  
  1 Darby, Ashley            W29 Schenectady, NY          29:05 
  2 Hoerz, Lisa              W29 Schenectady, NY          30:34 
  3 Lamb, Edesse             W25 Troy, NY                 31:07 
 
30-34 Results  
  1 Washco, Melissa          W34 Menands, NY              27:39 
  2 Terrell, Jenny           W32 East Berne, NY           28:35 
  3 McGrath, Alice           W30 Round Lake, NY           32:57 
  4 Connors, Amanda          W30 Voorheesville, NY        33:01 
 
35-39 Results  
  1 Cosamano, Lauren         W37 Voorheesville, NY        23:40 
  2 Hess, AnnMarie           W37 Albany, NY               27:23 
 
40-44 Results  
  1 Briglt, Susan            W42 Guilderland, NY          27:54 
  2 Douglas, Rachel          W42 Rexford, NY              30:43 
  3 Jaskolka, Jennifer       W43 Ravena, NY               30:52 
  4 Pris, Suzy               W40 Altamont, NY             34:52 
 
45-49 Results  
  1 Legg-Rubinger, Catherine W45 Tannersville, NY         24:55 
  2 Gifford, Gina            W48 Woodstock, NY            30:11 
  3 Maloney, Jayne           W48 Delmar, NY               31:00 
  4 Rothaupt, Debra          W49 Niskayuna, NY            31:19 
  5 Coryell, Barbara         W49 Ravena, NY               39:51 
 
50-54 Results  
  1 Pignetti, Sherri         W53 Cohoes, NY               26:18 
 
55-59 Results  
  1 Charlebois, Donna        W58 East Berne, NY           31:26 
  2 Kirsten, Mary            W56 Schenectady, NY          38:38 
 
60-64 Results  
  1 Marre, Valerie           W63 Albany, NY               30:15 
  2 Laroche, Anne            W64 Venice, NY               31:31 
  3 Kaye, Marie              W61 Altamont, NY             32:02 
  4 Klim, Susan              W61 Altamont, NY             32:29 
  5 Stawski, Diane           W62 Greenville, NY           47:17 
 
65-69 Results  
  1 Carpenter, Alice         W66 Delmar, NY               35:04 
 
70-74 Results  
  1 Johnston, Nancy          W70 Ballston Lake, NY        38:28 
 
75-79 Results  
  1 Gundlach, Eileen         W79 Howes Cave, NY           41:10 
 
 
 
 
 



  
Men 
 
 
1-12 Results  
  1 Ensslin, Dylan           M11 Altamont, NY             22:53 
  2 Pris, Tom                M12 Altamont, NY             26:12 
 
13-16 Results  
  1 Allen, Alexander         M16 Guilderland, NY          20:02 
  2 Rothaupt, Jack           M13 Niskayuna, NY            29:40 
 
17-19 Results  
  1 Pappalau, Ryan           M17 Berne, NY                20:34 
  2 Rivers, Corey            M19 Schenectady, NY          24:01 
 
20-24 Results  
  1 Fishlinger, Andrew       M23 Albany, NY               20:40 
  2 Ibanez-Granados, Camilo  M20 Glenmont, NY             27:40 
 
25-29 Results  
  1 Leavitt, Christopher     M28 Schenectady, NY          20:37 
  2 DiStefano, Keith         M28 Albany, NY               23:46 
  3 Hopper, Matthew          M26 Voorheesville, NY        25:31 
  4 Salvi, Nick              M29 Albany, NY               29:26 
  5 Mason, Matthew           M29 Albany, NY               29:50 
 
30-34 Results  
  1 Sears, Ben               M32 Albany, NY               19:23 
  2 Bennett, Tom             M31 Altamont, NY             22:09 
  3 Daley, Timothy           M30 Troy, NY                 31:56 
  4 Della Rocco, Tony        M32 Unattached               35:47 
 
35-39 Results  
  1 Gerard, Christopher      M37 Albany, NY               21:25 
  2 King, Dayton             M37 Gloversville, NY         25:57 
  3 Solt, Michael            M39 Rensselaer, NY           35:29 
 
40-44 Results  
  1 Pris, Andy               M40 Altamont, NY             19:28 
  2 Palmer, Chris            M42 Middleburgh, NY          20:53 
  3 Cosby, Adrian            M40 Columbus, OH             22:44 
  4 McCutcheon, Brigham      M43 Altamont, NY             23:09 
  5 Jones, Greg              M40 Delmar, NY               26:48 
 
45-49 Results  
  1 Jablonowski, Tom         M46 Voorheesville, NY        20:15 
  2 Miller, Richard          M45 Cobleskill, NY           21:24 
  3 Quinto, Matt             M45 Coeymans, NY             26:42 
  4 Douglas, Bruce           M45 Rexford, NY              35:26 
  5 Daley, William           M48 Watervliet, NY           35:30 
 
50-54 Results  
  1 Bajouwa, Haytham         M51 Berne, NY                24:56 
  2 Madison, Daniel          M53 Altamont, NY             41:32 
 
55-59 Results  
  1 Munson, Rick             M59 Prattsville, NY          20:16 
  2 Campbell, Andy           M59 Albany, NY               21:47 
  3 Houghtaling, Eric        M56 Delmar, NY               26:15 
 
60-64 Results  
  1 Tumidajewicz, Chester    M62 Amsterdam, NY            26:06 
 
 



  
65-69 Results  
  1 Roosa, Darwin            M66 Altamont, NY             28:20 
  2 Gies, Mike               M68 Voorheesville, NY        29:03 
  3 Hein, Joe                M66 Altamont, NY             33:44 
  4 Strobeck, Thomas         M67 Catskill, NY             42:22 
 
70-74 Results  
  1 Ricketson, Bob           M71 Coxsackie, NY            40:05 
 
75-79 Results  
  1 Moore, Jim               M76 Niskayuna, NY            28:09 
  2 Hotaling, Jim            M76 Niverville, NY           28:27 
  3 Knouse, Robert           M76 Voorheesville, NY        35:26 
 
80-99 Results  
  1 Kelly, Joe               M83 Menands, NY              39:40 
  2 Gundlach, Richard        M84 Howes Cave, NY           42:39 
  3 Orner, Ken               M86 DelRay B 


